
30

30

WAGNER RUN

DICE RUN

LITTLE ROUGH RUN

DRY RUN

FISHER RUN

30

FISHER RUN

FISHER RUN

DICE RUN

DICE RUN

30

WAGNER RUN

30

30

LITTLE ROUGH RUN

A

B

C

EXEMPT 

U.S. OF AMERICA

U.S. OF AMERICAEXEMPT

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA

30 A-III

84-M-I

30-A-II

1510

30-AEXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA
®®

DOVE CEMETERY

(1)
(2)

LOC?

EXEMPT

U. S. OF AMERICA

30-A

38.2 Ac.

.6 Ac.

66.07 Ac.

15.8 Ac.

.86 Ac.

5.56 Ac.

51.61 Ac.

26.63 Ac.

16.84 Ac.

50 Ac.

1.51 Ac.

8.63 Ac.

53.5 Ac.

48.45 Ac.

3.6
9 A

c.
3.6

9 A
c.

3.69 Ac.

75 Ac.

195.37 Ac.

9.33 Ac.

1 Ac.

7.78 Ac.

20 Ac.

23.2 Ac.

30 Ac.

100 Ac.

14.26 Ac.

11.21 Ac.

488.85 Ac.

1.79 Ac.

80 Ac.

1.08 Ac.

1.99 Ac. 1.29 Ac.

.34 Ac.

1.28 Ac.

49.71 Ac.

49.95 Ac.

4 Ac.

.37 Ac.

4.32 Ac. .07 Ac.

1.82 Ac.

2.89 Ac.

12.83 Ac.

7.4 Ac.

7.81 Ac.

31.12 Ac.

24.36 Ac.

3.6
9 A

c.
3.6

9 A
c.

9.98 Ac.

2.2 Ac.

.58 Ac.

.5 Ac.

3.75 Ac.

9.8 Ac.

56.03 Ac.

7.23 Ac.
2.28 Ac.

.28 Ac.

.74 Ac.

7.69 Ac.

6.94 Ac.

45 Ac.
.24 Ac.

20.23 Ac.

9.45 Ac.

21.08 Ac.

4.7 Ac.

1.89 Ac.

4.39 Ac.

5.5 Ac.
11.87 Ac.

15.85 Ac.
9.89 Ac.

103.63 Ac.

5.59 Ac. 7.19 Ac.

25 Ac.

24.45 Ac.

40.21 Ac.

2.68 Ac.

84 Ac.

6.75 Ac.

3.2 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

16.21 Ac.

48.76 Ac.

6.39 Ac.

26.37 Ac.

41.97 Ac.

.13 Ac.

.2 Ac.

101.1 Ac.
1.2 Ac.

126.13 Ac.
.87 Ac.

.47 Ac.

12 Ac.

3.35 Ac.

2 Ac.

3 Ac.

UV13

UV20

UV11

UV2

UV23

UV12

UV16

UV18

UV9

UV17

UV9

UV18

UV2

UV2

UV7

UV1

UV6

UV8

UV4

UV1

UV10
UV9

UV25

UV12

UV13

UV4

UV15
UV13

UV19

UV18

UV17

UV8

UV5
UV16

UV26

UV14

UV15

UV24

UV1

UV4.1

UV3.1

UV1.5

UV7.6

UV1.1

UV1.7

UV4.2

UV7.3
UV7.4
UV7.5

UV6.2UV2.3

UV2.2

UV7.7
UV7.8

UV1.4

UV2.2

UV1.3

UV2.4

UV2.1

UV1.2
UV8.4

UV8.3

UV7.9

UV2.3

UV1.6

UV7.1
UV7.2

UV1.9
UV8.2

UV6.1

UV4.3

UV8.4

UV8.3 UV8.2
UV8.1

UV5.1

UV1.2

UV25.3

UV17.1

UV4.15

UV27.1

UV26.2

UV10.4
UV10.6

UV12.1

UV1.10 UV19.1

UV27.2

UV26.1

UV12.1

UV1.11

UV13.1

UV2.6

UV2.5

UV5

UV4.2
UV5.1

UV4.14

UV4.13 UV6

UV14

UV4.1

UV1.3

UV22

UV22.1

UV1.1

UV14

UV12UV1.8

UV10

30

CORNER RD30

WAGNER RUN

DICE RUN

WHIP
PO

OR
WILL

 LN

WHIP
PO

OR
WILL

 LN

LITTLE ROUGH RUN
")152

WESTSIDE RD

SW
EE

DL
IN

 VA
LL

EY
 R

D

DRY RUN

BRADY HOLLOW RD

HO
TT

IN
GE

R 
LN

ROUGH RUN RD

FISHER RUN

30

FISHER RUN

FISHER RUN

DICE RUN

CONRAD RD

SWEEDLIN VALLEY RD

DICE RUN

30

WAGNER RUN

CORNER RD

30

AR
MST

RONG LN

WESTSIDE RD

30

LITTLE ROUGH RUN

")151

¬= 3
4

")151

")87

¬«87

¬=

3
10

ROUGH RUN RD
¬«87

¬=

3
3

¬= 3
4

WESTSIDE RD

")3

ROUGH RUN RD

01-18-8.101-18-8.201-23-4.2
01-23-4.3
01-23-4.4

01-23-4.5
01-23-4.8

01-23-4.12
01-23-4.18

01-23-4.19

01-23-4.20

01-28-26

01-28-10.4
01-28-10.6

01-28-26.1

01-28-25.3

01-28-26.2
01-28-27

01-28-27.2
01-29-14

01-29-15

01-23-2.6

01-23-2.3

01-22-1.1

01-23-2.2

01-22-3.1

01-29-1.3

01-18-4.3 01-18-8.3

01-23-4.14
01-18-6

01-23-4.13

01-23-4

01-22-11

01-28-25

01-28-10

01-19-3

01-18-8

01-17-13.7

01-29-2

01-22-10
01-18-4

01-23-2

01-18-9

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BETHEL
Map:   21
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:01-25

01-16

01-29

01-17
01-18

01-30
01-24

01-22
01-15

01-19

01-28

01-23 01-21

Date, Map: 1/26/2024

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 1/30/2020
Revised 1/26/2021

Sandie H Smith
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 1/26/2022
Revised 1/26/2023
Revised 1/26/2024


